ﬁ H86 - Mini mechanical hand towel

system
Think ahead.

Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll

Article 8621400

- System

%,

Nature brown

Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll satisfies those who prefer to
purchase quality towels produced with methods less harmful to the
environment. This roll towel is 100% recycled and exceeds EPA
guidelines with a minimum of 50% for post-consumer wastepaper
content. Controlled roll towels provide added value and benefits
such as controlled usage and cost savings when combined with
controlled roll towel dispensers. 8 inch width, perfect for
applications needing a small footprint roll towel solution. This roll
towel is best suited for healthcare or other applications seeking a
small footprint roll towel solution.

Provides added value of waste reduction
and cost savings

www.tork.ca



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit Transport unit

73286646057 10073286646054
1 12

- 12

- 42 cm

= 3lcm

- 46 cm

= 61.14 dm3
1029.7 g 12356.19
- 1287259

Roll Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Pallet
7322540925180
576

576

254 cm

93 cm

124 cm
2934.49 dm3
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Compatible products
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Contact
Essity Canada Inc.
Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)
www.tork.ca



