

Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll



Article	8621400
System	H86
Color	Nature brown

Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll satisfies those who prefer to purchase quality towels produced with methods less harmful to the environment. This roll towel is 100% recycled and exceeds EPA guidelines with a minimum of 50% for post-consumer wastepaper content. Controlled roll towels provide added value and benefits such as controlled usage and cost savings when combined with controlled roll towel dispensers. 8 inch width, perfect for applications needing a small footprint roll towel solution. This roll towel is best suited for healthcare or other applications seeking a small footprint roll towel solution.

www.tork.ca

Provides added value of waste reduction and cost savings

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286646057	10073286646054	7322540925180	
Pieces	1	12	576	
Consumer units	-	12	576	
Height	-	42 cm	254 cm	
Width	-	31 cm	93 cm	
Length	-	46 cm	124 cm	
Volume	-	61.14 dm3	2934.49 dm3	
Net weight	1029.7 g	12356.1 g	-	
Gross weight	-	12872.5 g	-	
Packing material	Roll	Carton	-	

Compatible products



774828

Similar products







8631060

8634540

Product certificates





Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)